
Higher Focus 2010

   Run to Christ 5K

 Amarillo, TX

   08/28/10
******Overall Male******

Lance Newcomb, Borger, TX 18:49

******Overall Female******

Karly Bobo, Amarillo, TX 20:45

Finished Name Gender Age Bib # Time

1 Lane Newcomb M 15 60 18:49

2 Mike Flores M 53 54 20:42

3 Karly Bobo F 33 66 20:45

4 Gilley Rendon M 35 76 20:46

5 Anna Milbodo F 24 63 21:11

6 Alexander Bethencourt M 23 28 21:12

7 Shirley Walker F 46 52 22:44

8 Jim Gable M 59 55 23:10:20

9 Tana Nixon F 15 42 23:10:90

10 Ashley Finchum F 15 43 23:17

11 Chanel Wells F 27 67 23:22

12 Ryan Hall M 26 69 23:24

13 Kyle Glasscock M 22 17 23:31

14 Beth Petty F 34 95 23:43

15 Gregg Jordan M 49 32 23:45

16 Heather Kouba F 30 71 23:49

17 Charles Stuart M 49 75 24:02

18 Samantha Collum F 24 16 24:25

19 Renee Sanders F 21 50 24:44

20 Austin Hayes M 32 23 24:52

21 Chandra Budd F 39 74 25:11

22 Javier P. Vasquez M 50 70 25:31

23 Luke Arita M 26 85 25:40

24 Heather Meyers F 23 24 25:43

25 Destinie Jouett F 21 46 25:45

26 Nikke Tweet F 13 80 25:50

27 Paul Jones M 47 27 25:52

28 Jonathan Jenkins M 34 77 25:53

29 Whitney Huckaby F 29 97 25:58

30 Susan Jones F 46 26 25:59

31 Coleman Kendall M 36 3 26:04

32 Mark Wheeler M 46 6 26:34

33 Fidel Melendez M 69 53 26:42

34 Keith Willis M 55 78 26:46

35 Andrea Hernadez F 20 83 26:49

36 Cheryl Tweet F 40 79 26:51

37 Katy Miller F 32 44 27:10

38 Hope Johnson F 22 2 27:11

39 Rodney Cross M 45 96 27:31

40 Yvonne Perry F 37 29 27:36

41 Amy Tucker F 32 51 27:29

42 Melissa Beal F 29 45 27:42

43 Tom Griffin M 61 48 27:54

44 Russell Schimdt M 45 11 28:21

45 Britney Hawkins F 29 18 28:23
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Higher Focus 2010

   Run to Christ 5K

 Amarillo, TX

   08/28/10
******Overall Male******

Lance Newcomb, Borger, TX 18:49

******Overall Female******

Karly Bobo, Amarillo, TX 20:45

Finished Name Gender Age Bib # Time

46 Katesha Cook F 36 93 28:36

47 Stephanie Lemons F 36 88 28:53

48 Shayla Leach F 35 94 28:54

49 Paul Mendez M 30 91 29:00:03

50 Lacy Hastie F 27 31 29:00:58

51 Kenny Steward M 41 8 29:04

52 Jo Ellen Goldston F 35 19 29:14

53 Waldo Arreola M 24 73 29:30

54 Tiffany Newcomb F 31 59 29:37

55 Ricky Frausto M 55 56 29:40

56 Howard Graham M 56 98 29:55

57 Lisa Knutson F 41 68 29:57

58 Keli Landers F 32 37 30:21

59 Amy Cunnigham F 36 39 30:27

60 Allison Neusch F 28 10 30:28

61 Ryan Neusch M 30 9 30:30

62 Steve Schimdt M 49 12 30:31

63 Carmen Brittain F 31 25 30:35

64 Theresa Lafferty F 31 20 30:47

66 Lacey Bidegain F 27 49 30:51:66

65 Joyce Stone F 49 100 30:49

67 John Scheetz M 65 15 30:51:97

68 Crissy Chandler F 30 81 31:04

69 Amber Johnson F 32 22 31:26:25

70 Gene Duvall M 61 64 31:26:75

71 Tina Baca F 42 13 31:37

72 Norma Frausto F 52 57 32:43 x

73 Keegan Felzien F 23 61 32:58 x

74 Scott Hawkins M 33 62 34:02

75 Missy Johnson F 48 72 34:12

76 Kendra Nicks F 39 5 34:31 x

77 Amy Starr F 22 86 34:44

78 Carol Duvall F 61 65 35:00

79 Dean Wallace M 69 21 35:07

80 Dustin Hume M 21 82 35:09

81 Donnell Gray F 25 7 37:59

82 Tiffany Hume F 24 84 38:04:50

83 Colin McCubbin M 37 4 38:04:90

84 James Wallace M 24 87 38:47

85 Mary Lyne F 56 92 40:41

86 Margeret Harris F 59 90 50:09

87 Lori Tillion F 33 38 50:10

88 Anita Hinton F 64 40 57:25

89 Lisa Baltes F 32 33 57:26

90 Cass Griffin F 30 35 57:31:20
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   Run to Christ 5K

 Amarillo, TX

   08/28/10
******Overall Male******

Lance Newcomb, Borger, TX 18:49

******Overall Female******

Karly Bobo, Amarillo, TX 20:45

Finished Name Gender Age Bib # Time

Placed ****Female Age Group 13-19****

1 9 Tana Nixon F 15 42 23:10:90

2 10 Ashley Finchum F 15 43 23:17

3 26 Nikke Tweet F 13 80 25:50

****Female Age Group 20-24****

1 5 Anna Milbodo F 24 63 21:11

2 18 Samantha Collum F 24 16 24:25

3 19 Renee Sanders F 21 50 24:44

4 24 Heather Meyers F 23 24 25:43

5 25 Destinie Jouett F 21 46 25:45

6 35 Andrea Hernadez F 20 83 26:49

7 38 Hope Johnson F 22 2 27:11

8 73 Keegan Felzien F 23 61 32:58

9 77 Amy Starr F 22 86 34:44

10 82 Tiffany Hume F 24 84 38:04:50

****Female Age Group 25-29****

1 11 Chanel Wells F 27 67 23:22

2 29 Whitney Huckaby F 29 97 25:58

3 42 Melissa Beal F 29 45 27:42

4 45 Britney Hawkins F 29 18 28:23

5 50 Lacy Hastie F 27 31 29:00:58

6 60 Allison Neusch F 28 10 30:28

7 66 Lacey Bidegain F 27 49 30:51:66

8 81 Donnell Gray F 25 7 37:59

****Female Age Group 30-34****

1 3 Karly Bobo F 33 66 20:45

2 14 Beth Petty F 34 95 23:43

3 16 Heather Kouba F 30 71 23:49

4 37 Katy Miller F 32 44 27:10

5 41 Amy Tucker F 32 51 27:29

6 54 Tiffany Newcomb F 31 59 29:37

7 58 Keli Landers F 32 37 30:21

8 63 Carmen Brittain F 31 25 30:35

9 64 Theresa Lafferty F 31 20 30:47

10 68 Crissy Chandler F 30 81 31:04

11 69 Amber Johnson F 32 22 31:26:25

12 87 Lori Tillion F 33 38 50:10

13 89 Lisa Baltes F 32 33 57:26

14 90 Cass Griffin F 30 35 57:31:20

****Female Age Group 35-39****

1 21 Chandra Budd F 39 74 25:11

2 40 Yvonne Perry F 37 29 27:36

3 46 Katesha Cook F 36 93 28:36

4 47 Stephanie Lemons F 36 88 28:53
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Higher Focus 2010

   Run to Christ 5K

 Amarillo, TX

   08/28/10
******Overall Male******

Lance Newcomb, Borger, TX 18:49

******Overall Female******

Karly Bobo, Amarillo, TX 20:45

Finished Name Gender Age Bib # Time

5 48 Shayla Leach F 35 94 28:54

6 52 Jo Ellen Goldston F 35 19 29:14

7 59 Amy Cunnigham F 36 39 30:27

8 76 Kendra Nicks F 39 5 34:31

****Female Age Group 40-44****

1 36 Cheryl Tweet F 40 79 26:51

2 57 Lisa Knutson F 41 68 29:57

3 71 Tina Baca F 42 13 31:37

****Female Age Group 45-49****

1 7 Shirley Walker F 46 52 22:44

2 30 Susan Jones F 46 26 25:59

3 65 Joyce Stone F 49 100 30:49

4 75 Missy Johnson F 48 72 34:12

****Female Age Group 50-54****

1 72 Norma Frausto F 52 57 32:43

****Female Age Group 55-59****

1 85 Mary Lyne F 56 92 40:41

2 86 Margeret Harris F 59 90 50:09

****Female Age Group 60-64****

1 78 Carol Duvall F 61 65 35:00

2 88 Anita Hinton F 64 40 57:25

****Male Age Group 13-19****

1 1 Lane Newcomb M 15 60 18:49

****Male Age Group 20-24****

1 6 Alexander Bethencourt M 23 28 21:12

2 13 Kyle Glasscock M 22 17 23:31

3 53 Waldo Arreola M 24 73 29:30

4 80 Dustin Hume M 21 82 35:09

5 84 James Wallace M 24 87 38:47

****Male Age Group 25-29****

1 12 Ryan Hall M 26 69 23:24

2 23 Luke Arita M 26 85 25:40

****Male Age Group 30-34****

1 20 Austin Hayes M 32 23 24:52

2 28 Jonathan Jenkins M 34 77 25:53

3 49 Paul Mendez M 30 91 29:00:03

4 61 Ryan Neusch M 30 9 30:30

5 74 Scott Hawkins M 33 62 34:02

****Male Age Group 35-39****

1 4 Gilley Rendon M 35 76 20:46

2 31 Coleman Kendall M 36 3 26:04

3 83 Colin McCubbin M 37 4 38:04:90

****Male Age Group 40-44****
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Higher Focus 2010

   Run to Christ 5K

 Amarillo, TX

   08/28/10
******Overall Male******

Lance Newcomb, Borger, TX 18:49

******Overall Female******

Karly Bobo, Amarillo, TX 20:45

Finished Name Gender Age Bib # Time

1 51 Kenny Steward M 41 8 29:04

****Male Age Group 45-49****

1 15 Gregg Jordan M 49 32 23:45

2 17 Charles Stuart M 49 75 24:02

3 27 Paul Jones M 47 27 25:52

4 32 Mark Wheeler M 46 6 26:34

5 39 Rodney Cross M 45 96 27:31

6 44 Russell Schimdt M 45 11 28:21

7 62 Steve Schimdt M 49 12 30:31

****Male Age Group 50-54****

1 2 Mike Flores M 53 54 20:42

2 22 Javier P. Vasquez M 50 70 25:31

****Male Age Group 55-59****

1 8 Jim Gable M 59 55 23:10:20

2 34 Keith Willis M 55 78 26:46

3 55 Ricky Frausto M 55 56 29:40

4 56 Howard Graham M 56 98 29:55

****Male Age Group 60-64****

1 43 Tom Griffin M 61 48 27:54

2 70 Gene Duvall M 61 64 31:26:75

****Male Age Group 65-69****

1 33 Fidel Melendez M 69 53 26:42

2 67 John Scheetz M 65 15 30:51:97

3 79 Dean Wallace M 69 21 35:07
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